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KEARNY MESA COMMUNITY PLAN

The following information has been incorporated into this January 2006 posting of this Plan:

Amendment

Kearny Mesa Community Plan
Adopted.

Redesignate the land use at

5150 Murphy Canyon Road
from Industrial and Business
Park to General Commercial

Amend the Stonecrest Specific
Plan to redesignate areas from
Office to Residential

Montgomery Field (Reduce the
length of the Flight Activity
Zone)

New Century Center (Master
PID/PCD for former General
Dynamics site)

Stonecrest Office Uses (Allow
office use where currently
prohibited)

San Diego Spectrum
Apartments (Redesignates
from Commercial and
Industrial to Residential and
Mixed Use)

Extended Stay America (To
allow a business hotel in an
industrial area)

Sunroad (Redesignates
Commercial and Industrial to
Mixed Use for 570 additional
dwellings)

Land use designation change
from Industrial to Mixed Use
for a six-acre parcel at the
south end of Aero Court

Date Approved by
Planning
Commission

November 16, 1995

May 11, 2000

August 17, 2000

February 8, 2001

June 13, 2002

September 15, 2005
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Resolution
Number

P-00-089

P-00-118

P-01-011

P-02-073

3843-PC

Date Adopted by
City Council

October 6, 1992

February 9, 1994

January 30, 1996

August 6, 1996

November 18, 1997

July 18, 2000

October 3, 2000

February 27, 2001

November 12, 2002

October 25, 2005

Resolution
Number

R-280821

R-283392

R-286859

R-287765

R-289450

R-293496

R-293930

R-294596

R-297295

R-300978
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